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CEO     Mary Dolaher     mdolaher@dolaherevents.com 

Show Director    Mariella Ley  508-834-6183  mley@dolaherevents.com 

Executive Vice President   Carolyn Rauch     crauch@dolaherevents.com 

 

Senior Operations Manager  Alida Roberts  508-834-6187  aroberts@dolaherevents.com 

Director of Registration   Stephen Galeotalanza  508-834-6195   sgaleotalanza@dolaherevents.com  

 

Director of Client Services   Katie Bonarrigo  508-834-6204   cbonarrigo@dolaherevents.com  

Sales Manager    Max Roche  508-834-6197  mroche@dolaherevents.com 

Executive Director of Sales             Carla Rizzo       508-834-6182   crizzo@dolaherevents.com 

Event Operations Coordinator  Raquel Goetzinger 508-834-6194   rgoetzinger@dolaherevents.com 

Marketing Director   Cindy Hart  508-834-6196  chart@dolaherevents.com 

Marketing Coordinator   Alexi Caffelle  508-834-6203  acaffelle@dolaherevents.com 

Director of Finance   Jennifer LeMay  508-834-6190  jlemay@dolaherevents.com 

 

508-834-6201 
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EXHIBITOR HOTLINE 

 THE E3 2020 MANAGEMENT TEAM 

E3 Show Management - Dolaher Events 
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